

 
 Competitor 
 Laps
 Last Lap
 Diff
 Gap
 Total Time
 Best Lap


 11
 Lars ter Veld 
 15
 57.570
 
 
 14:21.980
 56.356


 5
 Tom Kuil 
 15
 59.622
 9.058
 9.058
 14:31.038
 57.153


 24
 Lorenzo di Ciccio 
 15
 1:00.997
 44.491
 35.433
 15:06.471
 59.491


 39
 Sam Weijers 
 15
 59.711
 53.204
 8.713
 15:15.184
 59.270


 29
 Wessels Joey 
 14
 1:01.385
 1 Ronde
1 Ronde
 14:23.856
 1:00.265


 14
 Jelmer ter Veld 
 14
 1:01.398
 1 Ronde
 1.997
 14:25.853
 1:00.149


 64
 Milan Groenwold 
 13
 1:07.020
 2 Ronden
1 Ronde
 14:40.798
 1:06.590
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